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Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100

FIRE SERVICE
- 101
- 8415925197
8415925191
- 8415925203

Imphal

Moirang
Churachandpur -
Thoubal

Kakching - 8415925194
Jiribam - 8415925193
Mayang Imphal - 8415925196
Bishnupur - 8415925190
Moreh - 8415925198
Kangpokpi - 8415925195
Ukhrul - 8415925205
Senapati - 8415925199
Chandel - 8415925192
Singhat - 8415925201
Sugnu - 8415925202
Yairipok - 8415925206

Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)

IMPHAL - AGARTALA
IndiGO 13:20

Air Asia (India) 15:50
IMPHAL - AIZAWL
Air India 12:20
IMPHAL -
Air Asia (India)
IndiGO

DELHI
13:45

14:30
GUWAHATI
09:45
11:15
14:15
14:20
KOLKATA
10:50

IMPHAL -
IndiGO

Air Asia (India)
IndiGO

Air India
IMPHAL -~
IndiGO

Air India 14:45
IndiGO 15:20

FOREKX (INDIA RUPEES)

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro

US Dollar

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht

Myanmar Kyat 0.04732
Bangladesh Taka 0.83759

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm

Chennai — Rs 38556.15
Mumbai - Rs  39679.14
Delhi — Rs  39304.81
Kolkata — Rs 3977540

78.679930
71.056296
93.600686
48.485124
10.093689

0.655027
17.072371
48.485124
52.259195

0.059647
18.948346

2.343248
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Tender/Ph-XI(B-,

from contractors and the

HL-B/5885/10,11

Manipur State Rural Roads Development Agency (MSRRDA)
4" Floor, Secured Office Complex, A.T. Line, North AOC, Imphal - Manipur.

Dated, Imphal the 7th December, 2019.

No. 5/16/2018-MSRRDA/E-Tender/B-I, 201 8-19,-*3RT/$25'
all concerned that the last date of bid submission of NIT Nos. 5/16/2018-MSRRDA/E-
2017-18)/4RT/441 Dt. 8" November, 2019; 5/16/2018-MSRRDA/E-
Tender/Ph-XI(B-ll, 2017-18)/3RT/442 Dt. 8" November, 2019 and 5/14/2018-MSRRDA/E-
Tender/B-l, 2018-19/3RT/443 Dt. 8" November, 2019 are hereby extended fill 17.00 Hrs
of 17" December, 2019 on account prevdiling situation in the State and request

be on 18t December, 2019 at 11:00 Hrs at the Conference Hall of RED/MSRRDA.

Government of Manipur
Rural Engineering Department

4

N O T I C E

: Itis hereby informed to

opening of technical qualification part of the bids shall

Sd/-Th. Nandakishore Singh
Chief Engineer, RED/MSRRDA.
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SPOKEN ENGLISH®

J HL-P/5474/10

SPOKEN HINDI
& COMPUTER INSTITUTE

DAILY JUNIOR CLASSES (V TO IX) FROM 12™ DEC. 2019

SIR NAOBI LOITONGBAM
“19 YRS, TEACHING EXPERIENCE
-3 MTHS. AT IT CALL CENTRE AS A TRAINER

For:

2 MTHS. AT AIR (ALL INDIA RADIO) IMPHAL

1 MTH. IN MYANMAR | BURMA AS A TRAINER
(SPONSORED BY SAT, GOVT. OF MANIPUR)
MULTIPLE SCHOOLS & COLLEGES -

AS AN ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINER
(SPONSORED BY UGC)

# 7005622203, 7005776944, 7005665614

B/5792/9,10,12...

English Course + Free 1 mth. Computer Course

Students, College Students, Businessmen,
Housewives, Office goers, Air Hostess Aspirants,
Teachers, Entrepreneurs, Senior Citizens, etc.
ComputerR COURSES : 2
D= DCA, CCC, CCP, C/C++, DTP, Tally GST, Typing ".
HTML Programmings, Data Entry, etc. | &

D= Sunday Spoken English Class
only for Class V - IX at 6 am to 9 am

| Venue : GLOBAL SPOKEN ENGLISH & DOT COM COMPUTER, Opp. G.P. Women's College, Old Lambulane




